LIST OF IQSK PANEL OF ARBITRATORS

1. Qs. Kobia Michubu E: kobiamichubu@yahoo.com

2. Dr. Qs. Isabella Njeri E: isanjeri@gmail.com

3. Qs. Lilian Kithinji E: lilian.kithinjil7@gmail.com

4, Qs. Tom O. Oketch E: toketch@tomoketch.com

5. Qs. Gyavira A. Namulanda E: gyavo@yahoo.co.uk

6. Qs. Mutinda Mutuku E: mutinda@buildnett.co.ke

7. Qs. Isaac M. Gitura E: info@pcckenya.com

8. Hon. Yusuf Kifuma Chanzu E: ykchanzu@yahoo.com

9. Qs. Samson Getui Obae E: obae@getso.co.ke

10. Qs. John Mwai Mathenge E: builecon@africaonline.co.ke
11. Qs. Onesmus Mwangi Gichuiri E: omgichuiri@mgaconsult.com
12. Qs. Newton Dishon Maungu E: buneimaungu@yahoo.com
13. Qs. Ali A. Mandhry E: ali@mandhryassociates.com

14. Qs. Kimani Mathu E: kmathu@mgaconsult.com

15. Qs. Charles J. Mwaura E: cjmwaural951@gmail.com

16. Qs. Julius K. Ringera E: ringerajulius@yahoo.com

17. Qs. Simon S. Malonza E: simon.malonza@sera.co.ke

18. Qs. Patrick Kisia E: pskisia@yahoo.co.uk

19. Qs. Kairu F. Bachia E: kairu@miprojects.co.ke

20. Qs. Samson K. Maisiba E: info@sakimconsultants.com
21. Qs. Nyaga B. Kithinji E: costwise@costwise.co.ke

22. Qs. Hazron Maira E: hazronmaira@gmail.com

23. Prof. (QS) Hezekiah Gichunge, PhD E: hgichunge@yahoo.com
24. Dr. Qs. Allan Agesa Abwunza E: allan@anka.co.ke

25. Qs. Anthony Githiri E: akgithiri@hotmail.com



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

. George Migwi E: info@master-cost.co.ke

. John Mutwa E: karanjamutwa@yahoo.com

. Vincent Bulimo E: vincentbulimo@yahoo.co.uk

. Emmanuel Wamalwa E: emmanuel@mew.co.rw

. Robert Ambuku E: info@interbillkenya.com

. Emmanuel O. Odhiambo E: emmanuel.minudi@gmail.com

. Joseph A.M. Magembe E: jammagembe@costekalma.co.ke

. Kennedy Mwendwa E: kenmutwii@gmail.com



